CHANGE ORDER FORM

Project Title: IA-415/ SW State St. and SW White Birch Dr. Traffic Signal
‘ carv of Contractor: Howrey Construction
- ;‘-\ 1 ]\‘ cC1lyv Address: 316 Austin Street, Rockwell City, lowa 50579
- Finance Budget Code: 965.3965.4456 Finance Project # 965.4456
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO #
Original Contract Date: May 16, 2016 Vendor # 7544
Change Order Number: 2
Change Order Date: December 5, 2016
Purpose of Change Order:
Adjustments to final quantities.
Details of Change Order:
ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNITS | QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
1 |Special Backfill TON (73.39) $  60.00 $  (4,403.40)
3 |Removal of Curb STA (0.14) $ 1,000.00 $  (140.00)
4 |Standard or Slip-Form PCC Pavement, CLC,CL 3,101In. | SY 7.86 $ 120.00 3 943.20
5 |Median, P.C. Concrete, 4 In. SY (17.26) 3 80.00 $ (1,380.80)
8 |Removal of Pavement SY 1.05 $ 12.00 $ 12.60
9 |Removal of Sidewalk SY 0.45 $ 25.00 $ 11.25
10 |Sidewalk, P.C. Concrete, 4 In. SY 8.70 $ 65.00 $ 565.50
11 |Sidewalk, P.C. Concrete, 6 In. SY (4.82) $ 90.00 $  (433.80)
13 |Curb and Gutter, P.C. Concrete, 2.0 ft LF 25.00 3 85.00 $ 2,125.00
16 |Painted Pavement Markings, Waterborne or Solvent-Based | STA 2.18 $ 100.00 $ 218.00
17 |Painted Symbols and Legends, Waterborne or Solvent-Based| EA 1.00 $ 110.00 $ 110.00
18 |Pavement Markings Removed STA 1.89 $ 325.00 $ 614.25
19 |Symbols and Legends Removed EA (1.00) $  100.00 $  (100.00)
22 |Mulching, Bonded Fiber Matrix ACRE 0.05 $ 17,500.00 $ 875.00
23 |Seeding and Fertilizing (Urban) ACRE 0.05 $ 17,500.00 $ 875.00
Change Order Number: 2 makes the following adjustments to the contract: $ (108.20)
Contractor Accepted: Howrey Construction Record of Change Orders
- Firm Name # | Date Amount
L s /o7 fre Original Contract Amount | §$ 390,699.25
Signature Date 1 August 2, 2016 $  (4,396.00)
2 December 5, 2016 $ (108.20)
Engineer Approved: Snyder & Associates, Inc. 3
Flrm Name 4
oty () w/2z//6 5
Signature Date 6
77 4:4%/ b 1fase B
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny 8
9
10
Signature Title 11
12
Date 13
14
Attest for Owner: 15
Signature Title Revised Contract Amount $ 386,195.05
Date

Date Printed: 11/17/2016



